
Packaging Speci�cations

Product Description:

 

 Country Day Breast of Young
Turkey with ribs, portion of wing meat, neck skin, and back. 
The Country Day Breast of Young Turkey is all
natural.  May contain up to 6% retained water.   

Storage:

 

Frozen:

 

Hold at 0°F or below.

Shelf Life: Frozen:

 

18 months at 0°F or below.
 

 

 

Bone-In Breasts

Features and Bene�ts

Country Day Breast of Young Turkey, All Natural

• USDA A-Grade Breast

• Minimally Processed, No Arti�cial Ingredients.  All Natural.

PRODUCT CODE GTIN-14 SIZE(LBS)

WEIGHT (LBS)

UNITS/CASE 

PACK

AVG CASE(LBS) 

WEIGHT (LBS)

DESCRIPTION

12-14
4/case

· 
Turkey Valley Farms - 112 S. 6th Street - Marshall, MN 56258 - Phone (507)337-3100 - Fax (507)337-3009

www.turkeyvalleyfarms.com

• With ribs, portion of wing meat, neck skin, and back.

Sold Frozen

• To be cooked from thawed state

14-16
4/case

60.0
16-18

4/case
34.0

18-20
2/case

38.0
20-22

2/case
42.0

9040447415053 5-8 6/case
36.0

1415-05
8-10 4/case

44.0

2/case

CASE (L x W x H) CASE CUBE (CU. FT.) CASE TARE (LBS) PALLET COUNT TIE BY HIGHCONSUMER TARE (LBS)

24.0 x 19.75 x 7.35 2.02 1.98 40 cases 4 x 108-14 LBS
24.0 x 19.75 x 7.35 2.02 1.98 32 cases 4 x 814-16 LBS

0.07
0.07

SIZE

10-12
90404474150841415-08
90404474151071415-10
90404474151211415-12
90404474151451415-14
90404474151691415-16
90404474151831415-18
90404474152061415-20

Country Day Breast  05-08, Frozen, Wts
Country Day Breast  08-10, Frozen, Wts
Country Day Breast  10-12, Frozen, Wts
Country Day Breast  12-14, Frozen, Wts
Country Day Breast  14-16, Frozen, Wts
Country Day Breast  16-18, Frozen, Wts
Country Day Breast  18-20, Frozen, Wts
Country Day Breast  20-22, Frozen, Wts

52.0

39.0

21.75 x 15.75 x 8.75 1.76 1.75 45 cases 5 x 916-24 LBS 0.07

1.39 1.45 50 cases 5 x 1023.25 x 16.875 x 6.1254-8 LBS 0.04


